
LARSEN DRESSAGE January 2010

Class 1a Level 0 Test 0.2

Judge Brigid Sherriff Arena 3

Horse Horse ID Rider Judge Percent Place

Peppermint Twist 19139 Amanda Prebble 78 78.00 1

Knight Mare Kirsten Ellmers 68 68.00 2

Ngahiwi Flavour Claire Moss 56 56.00 3=

Ngahiwi Haze 227980 Sandra Faulkner 56 56.00 3=

Delightfully Irish Kellie Headley 56 56.00 3=

Lucy's Butter Fly 228083 Lucy Bond 0 0.00 Scr

X Factor MVNZ Joanne Mackie 0.00 Scr

Class 1 Level 0 Test 0.2 Pony

Judge Brigid Sherriff Arena 3

Horse Horse ID Rider Judge Percent Place

Storytime 227449 Alexandra Gault 72 72.00 1

Wainui Soda Pops 228197 Rosie Mottart 64 64.00 2

Lysnars Miss Tiger Lily 228199 Maisie Evans 60 60.00 3

Class 2a Level 0 Test 0.4

Judge Liz Rau Arena 3

Horse Horse ID Rider Judge Percent Place

Peppermint Twist 19139 Amanda Prebble 78 78.00 1

Knight Mare Kirsten Ellmers 70 70.00 2

Ngahiwi Flavour Claire Moss 68 68.00 3

Ngahiwi Haze 227980 Sandra Faulkner 64 64.00 4

Delightfully Irish Kellie Headley 60 60.00 5

X Factor MVNZ Joanne Mackie 0.00 Scr

Lucy's Butter Fly 228083 Lucy Bond 0.00 Scr

1 Printed 30/01/2010



LARSEN DRESSAGE January 2010

CLASS: 2 Level 0 Test 0.4 Pony

Judge Liz Rau Arena 3

Horse Horse ID Rider Judge Percent Place

Storytime 227449 Alexandra Gault 62 62.00 1=

Lysnars Miss Tiger Lily 228199 Maisie Evans 62 62.00 1=

Class 3 Level 1 Test 1.2 Pony

Judge Joan Matheson Arena 3

Horse Horse ID Rider Judge Percent Place

Topaz Gold 27156 Poppy Nankervis 138 57.50 1

Te Peka Gabana  (HC) 27385 Lily Moss 136 56.67 HC

Ashbrooke Biggles 225465 Larina Dolman 0.00 Scr

0.00

CLASS 4 Level 1 Test 1.3 Pony

JUDGE Liz Rau Arena 3

Horse Horse ID Rider Judge Percent Place

Lady Bird 26151 Fern McIldowie 180 69.23 1

Te Peka Gabana  (HC) 27385 Lily Moss 179 68.85 HC

Topaz Gold 27156 Poppy Nankervis 166 63.85 2

Ashbrooke Biggles 225465 Larina Dolman 0.00 Scr

0.00
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LARSEN DRESSAGE January 2010

Class 5 Level 2 Pony Musical Freestyle

Judge Marcia Bayley Arena 1

Horse Horse ID Rider Judge Percent Place

Riadorn 224021 Devom 11.77 58.85 1

CLASS 6 Level 1 Test 1.2 Arena 3

JUDGE Marcia Bayley & Brigid Sherriff

Horse Horse ID Rider Bayley Sherriff Total % Place

Blue Sapphire 222012 Kirsty Harnett 189 189 78.75 1

Zee Paris 226387 Shelagh Nolan 182 182 75.83 2

JL Champs Elyseé 29062 Mura Love 172 172 71.67 3

El Nemo 223703 Anna Harris 154 154 64.17 4

My Time Out 227129 Amanda Powdrell 149 149 62.08 5

Untouchable 26801 Merran Hain 147 147 61.25 6

Voyou 227804 Jackie Jermyn 143 143 59.58 7

Last Race 224316 Jonathon Wagner 140 140 58.33 8

Ngahiwi Haze 227980 Sandra Faulkner 137 137 57.08 9

Brian Richard 227612 Christine Bain 0 0.00 Scr

Tuahu Miss Mahu 224969 Katie Bothamley 0 0.00 Scr

Pico Lily MVNZ 226229 Joanne Mackie 0 0.00 Scr

0 0.00
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LARSEN DRESSAGE January 2010

Class 7 & 19 (YR) Level 1 Test 1.3

Judge Julie Smith Arena 2

Horse Horse ID Rider Judge Percent Place (7) Place (19)

JL Champs Elyseé 29062 Mura Love 187 71.92 1

Blue Sapphire 222012 Kirsty Harnett 173 66.54 2=

Zee Paris 226387 Shelagh Nolan 173 66.54 2=

Tuahu Miss Mahu 224969 Katie Bothamley 169 65.00 4

Untouchable 26801 Merran Hain 167 64.23 5

El Nemo 223703 Anna Harris 162 62.31 6

Annandale Rock N Roll 227013 Sally Steiner 161 61.92 7

Last Race 224316 Jonathon Wagner 155 59.62 8 1

My Time Out 227129 Amanda Powdrell 144 55.38 9

Brian Richard 227612 Christine Bain 0.00 Scr

Voyou 227804 Jackie Jermyn 0.00 Scr

Pico Lily MVNZ 226229 Joanne Mackie 0.00 Scr

0

CLASS 8 Level 2 Test 2.1

JUDGE Joan Matheson & Liz Rau Arena 1

Horse Horse ID Rider Matheson Rau Total % Place

Tuahu Swansong 223428 Liz Burke 170 178 348 72.50 1

Untouchable 26801 Merran Hain 148 169 317 66.04 2

Riadorn 224021 Devon McMennamin 151 164 315 65.63 3

Cheleken Darwin 10948 Shelley Watts 143 159 302 62.92 4

Annandale Rock N Roll NZPH 227013 Sally Steiner 139 160 299 62.29 5

Kenya Ferasi 221459 Kirsten Ellmers 136 154 290 60.42 6

Tuahu Miss Mahu 224969 Katie Bothamley 135 152 287 59.79 7

Miss Mac 28997 Amanda Alexander 0 0.00 Scr

Scipio Africanus 24324 Daylle Lawlerr 0 0.00 Scr

Blue Sapphire 222012 Kirsty Harnett 0 0.00 Scr
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LARSEN DRESSAGE January 2010

Class 9 Level 2 Musical Freestyle

Judge Marcia Bayley Arena 1

Horse Horse ID Rider Judge Percent Place

JL Champs Elyseé 29062 Mura Love 13.12 65.6 1

Tuahu Swansong 223428 Liz Burke 13 65 2

Kenya Ferasi 221459 Kirsten Ellmers 11.87 59.35 3

El Nemo 223703 Anna Harris 11.12 55.6 4=

Cheleken Darwin 10948 Shelley Watts 11.12 55.6 4=

Tuahu Miss Mahu 224969 Katie Bothamley 10.99 54.95 6

Zee Paris 226387 Shelagh Nolan 10.87 54.35 7

Scipio Africanus 24324 Daylle Lawlerr 9.25 46.25 8

Miss Mac 28997 Amanda Alexander 0 Scr

0

CLASS 10 Level 3 Test 3.3 Arena 2

JUDGE Joan Matheson & Julie Smth

Horse Horse ID Rider Matheson Smith Total % Place

My Secret Hill 25564 Kim Moss 234 245 479 66.53 1

Tuahu Swansong 223428 Liz Burke 237 229 466 64.72 2

Neilson 27105 Sue Harris 226 236 462 64.17 3

0 0.00

Class 11 Level 3 Musical Freestyle

Judge Marcia Bayley Arena 1

Horse Horse ID Rider Judge Percent Place

My Secret Hill 25564 Kim Moss 13.32 66.6 1

Neilson 27105 Sue Harris 12.45 62.25 2

0
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LARSEN DRESSAGE January 2010

CLASS 12 Level 4 Test 4.1 Arena 2

JUDGE Joan Matheson & Julie Smth

Horse Horse ID Rider Matheson Smith Total % Place

Totara Glen 22627 Mura Love 197 197 394 61.56 1

Tuahu Lomu 26976 Amanda Macpherson 0 0.00 Scr

Tuahu Angie 29353 Amanda Macpherson 0 0.00 Scr

0 0.00

Class 13 Level 4 Musical Freestyle

Judge Marcia Bayley Arena 1

Horse Horse ID Rider Judge Percent Place

Totara Glen 22627 Mura Love 12.26 61.3 1

Tuahu Lomu 26976 Amanda Macpherson 0 Scr

Tuahu Angie 29353 Amanda Macpherson 0 Scr

0

CLASS 14 Level 5 Test 5.3 Arena 1

JUDGE Joan Matheson & Mura Love

Horse Horse ID Rider Matheson Love Total % Place

Culloden 20527 Shelagh Nolan 231 217 448 64 1

Orient Express 12 Clarke Johnston 0 0 0 0 Scr

Class 15 Level 5 Musical Freestyle

Judge Marcia Bayley Arena 1

Horse Horse ID Rider Judge Percent Place

Culloden 20527 Shelagh Nolan 10.66 53.3 1
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